
DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE

Mon 6-Feb TLCA (Scrimmage) 5:00 San Angelo Mon 6-Feb TLCA (Scrimmage) 5:00 San Angelo
Tue 14-Feb KERMIT (Scrimmage) 5:00 HOME Tue 14-Feb KERMIT(Scrimmage) 6:30 HOME
Fri 17-Feb FT. STOCKTON (SCR.) 5:00 HOME Fri 17-Feb FT. STOCKTON (SCR.) 7:00 HOME

Tue 21-Feb COMFORT 6:00 AWAY
Thu 23-Feb OZONA TOURN TBA AWAY
Fri 24-Feb OZONA TOURN TBA AWAY
Sat 25-Feb OZONA TOURN TBA AWAY
Tue 28-Feb OZONA 6:30 AWAY TUE 28-Feb OZONA 4:30 AWAY
Thu 2-Mar SONORA TOURN TBA HOME
Fri 3-Mar SONORA TOURN TBA HOME
Sat 4-Mar SONORA TOURN TBA HOME
Tue 7-Mar *JOHNSON CITY 7:00 HOME TUE 7-Mar *JOHNSON CITY 4:30 HOME
Fri 10-Mar *JOHNSON CITY 7:00 AWAY Fri 10-Mar *JOHNSON CITY 4:30 AWAY

Tue 14-Mar *MASON 5:00 AWAY Tue 14-Mar *MASON JV to follow AWAY
Fri 17-Mar OPEN Tue 17-Mar OPEN

Tue 21-Mar *MASON 7:00 HOME Tue 21-Mar *MASON 4:30 HOME
Fri 24-Mar *JUNCTION 7:00 HOME Fri 24-Mar *JUNCTION 4:30 HOME

Tue 28-Mar *JUNCTION 7:00 AWAY Tue 28-Mar *JUNCTION 4:30 AWAY
Fri 31-Mar *CENTER POINT 5:00 AWAY Fri 31-Mar

Mon 3-Apr *CENTER POINT 7:00 HOME Mon 3-Apr
Thu 6-Apr OPEN Thu 6-Apr OPEN
Tue 11-Apr OPEN Tue 11-Apr OPEN
Fri 14-Apr *SAN SABA 7:00 HOME Fri 14-Apr

Tue 18-Apr *SAN SABA 7:00 AWAY Tue 18-Apr
Fri 21-Apr *HARPER 7:00 AWAY Fri 21-Apr *HARPER 4:30 AWAY

Tue 25-Apr !*HARPER 7:00 HOME Tue 25-Apr *HARPER 4:30 HOME
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